
 

 

 

 

DUTY PATROL ROSTER   

  

Week  Day Date  Duty  
Patrol 

Activity Challenge 
Area 

Youth/Leader Notes  

      29/04/2024  Term 2 Commences        

1  Wed 01/05/2024 Platypus Mother’s Day Activity Creative Grace No Frosty 
 

2  Wed 08/05/2024 Owls Bring a Friend/Minute to 
win it games 

PG  Each Scout to bring a 
friend and come with 
a game we haven’t 
played before 

 Fri 10/05/2024  Ridley District Swimming 
Carnival 

Community  Operoo 

 Sat 11/05/2024  Trail Jam - Hiking Outdoors  Operoo  

3  Wed 15/05/2024 Platypus Construction PG   

4 Wed 22/05/2024 Owls Campfire Cooking Outdoors   

 Fri 24/05/2024  Comedy Capers   Operoo 

5 Wed 29/05/2024  Cycling Cycling 
Stage 2 

 Operoo 

6 Wed  05/06/2024  Night Hike – Carisbrook Outdoors   Operoo 

7 Wed  12/06/2024 Platypus Grace/Izzy/Shelby   Girls planning an 
evening of fun  

 Sat 15/06/2024  Ridley District  
Mini Golf 

Community  Operoo 

8 Wed  19/06/2024 Owls What can we eat PG   

 Sat-Sun 22-23 June  Stage 3 Camp  Outdoors  Operoo 

9 Wed  26/06/2024 Platypus First Aid and Mock 
Emergencies 

PG   

10 Wed  03/07/2024  End of Term Activity    TBC 

    05/07/2024 Term 2 Finishes     

  

 

Program subject to change 

 
 

 

Important Calendar Diary Dates 

Shake Down Camp 4-7 October 2024  

  

LEADER CONTACTS 

    Maureen Nealis SL (Frosty) Mob  0421 909 509            Email - maureenkaren@hotmail.co.uk   

                  Paul Crocker ASL (Narama)    Mob  0431 414 009          Email - pnrowlking5@bigpond.com    

Group Leader -   Marlene Haese (Kooka)   Mob. 0408 897 407   Email – gl.anglevale@sa.scouts.com.au 

General Scout Night Fundraising Camps/External Activities Branch / District Event Group Activity 

Eagle Troop Angle Vale 

Wednesday Night Program Term 2 2024 


